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LISTING FOR SELECTED CATEGORIES OF LABOR

Specification numbers hereunder corresponds to those in the Ministry of Environment and

Urbanism listing.

Specification
Number
01.001
01.002
01.005
01.006
01.007
01.008
01.009
01.010
01.012
01.013
01.014
01.015
01.016
01.017
01.018
01.019
01.020
01.021
01.022
01.023
01.026
01.028
01.029
01.031
01.032
01.222
01.402
01.403

Description

stonemason, S
tile-layer, S
marble-layer, S
marble-cutter, S
terrazzo-layer, S
joiner, S

carpenter, S
proofer, S

plasterer, S
brickmason, S
paver, S

concrete placer,

S roof tiler,

S timber wright,

S blacksmith,

S machinist,

S welder, S

glazier, S

painter, S

decorator (walls & ceilings), S
tinsmith, S
linoleum-layer, S
finisher (woodwork),
S coppersmith, S
panel-beater (aluminum),
S pipefitter, S

chief mechanic
mechanic, S

S: Skilled; A: Apprentice

Specification
Number
01.207
01.209
01.210
01.212
01.213
01.218
01.219
01.220
01.221
01.401
01.4011
01.404
01.405
01.406
01.407
01.408
01.409
01.501
01.502
01.503
01.505
01.511
01.513
01.514
01.515
01.516
01.517

Description

terrazzo-layer, A
carpenter, A

proofer, A

plasterer, A
brickmason, A
blacksmith, A

ironsmith, A

finisher (woodwork), A
pipefitter, A

driver, light-duty vehicles
driver, heavy-duty vehicles
equipment operator, S
mechanic, A

equipment operator, A
driver, A

greaser

foreman

general labor (unskilled)
general labor, S
general apprentice
tinsmith, A

gardener

chief driller (well-sinker)
driller, S

pump operator, S
cook,S

cook, A




