METU FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE	DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE
ARCH 290 - INTERNSHIP IN CONSTRUCTION	SUMMER SESSION

LISTING FOR SELECTED CATEGORIES OF LABOR

Specification numbers hereunder corresponds to those in the Ministry of Environment and Urbanism listing.

Specification Number	Description	Specification Number	Description
01.001	stonemason, S	01.207	terrazzo-layer, A
01.002	tile-layer, S	01.209	carpenter, A
01.005	marble-layer, S	01.210	proofer, A
01.006	marble-cutter, S	01.212	plasterer, A
01.007	terrazzo-layer, S	01.213	brickmason, A
01.008	joiner, S	01.218	blacksmith, A
01.009	carpenter, S	01.219	ironsmith, A
01.010	proofer, S	01.220	finisher (woodwork), A
01.012	plasterer, S	01.221	pipefitter, A
01.013	brickmason, S	01.401	driver, light-duty vehicles
01.014	paver, S	01.4011	driver, heavy-duty vehicles
01.015	concrete placer,	01.404	equipment operator, S
01.016	S roof tiler,	01.405	mechanic, A
01.017	S timber wright,	01.406	equipment operator, A
01.018	S blacksmith,	01.407	driver, A
01.019	S machinist,	01.408	greaser
01.020	S welder, S	01.409	foreman
01.021	glazier, S	01.501	general labor (unskilled)
01.022	painter, S	01.502	general labor, S
01.023	decorator (walls & ceilings), S	01.503	general apprentice
01.026	tinsmith, S	01.505	tinsmith, A
01.028	linoleum-layer, S	01.511	gardener
01.029	finisher (woodwork),	01.513	chief driller (well-sinker)
01.031	S coppersmith, S	01.514	driller, S
01.032	panel-beater (aluminum),	01.515	pump operator, S
01.222	S pipefitter, S	01.516	cook,S
01.402	chief mechanic	01.517	cook, A
01.403	mechanic, S		

S: Skilled; A: Apprentice